Ver: 0.3
Apr 10, 2012
 TEL: 886-3-5788833
 1
G663Global Mixed-mode Technology
Microprocessor Reset IC
Features

(1) VIT+ means the reset voltage of VCC from low to high
     (2) VIT- means the reset voltage of VCC from high to low.
Ordering Information
ORDER
NUMBER
RESET
THRESHOLD (V) MARKING OUTPUT TYPE TEMP.
RANGE
PACKAGE
(Green)
G663-225T11U 2.25 663Ax Push-Pull RESET & RESET -40°C ~ +85°C SOT-23-5
G663-263T11U 2.63 663Bx Push-Pull RESET & RESET -40°C ~ +85°C SOT-23-5
G663-293T11U 2.93 663Cx Push-Pull RESET & RESET -40°C ~ +85°C SOT-23-5
G663-455T11U 4.55 663Dx Push-Pull RESET & RESET -40°C ~ +85°C SOT-23-5
Note: T1: SOT-23-5
1: Bonding Code
U: Tape & Reel
Pin Configuration                     Typical Application Circuit